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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8  (51kg) SHEKERBEKOVA Zhayna KAZ

SHARAPOVA Liubov RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR AHMETOVA PVLR

IND

TJK

ALMR

KGZ

SHANASHEVA

THAKUR

UMAROV

SYUENISH

ZHEENBAEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 9  (51kg) VANLAL Duati IND

ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya ZHMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV ALM

UZB

PVLR

RUS

TURR

ASHIROV

KURBANOV

SAGIYEV

SHASHKOV

BAZARBAYEV

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 10  (51kg) RAHIMOVA Tursunoy UZB

KYZAYBAY Nazym KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYAEV TJK

ZHMR

KGZ

IND

ALMR

UMAROV

ZHUMANKULOV

ZHEENBAEV

THAKUR

SYUENISH

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 11  (57kg) HODZHABEKOVA Ayzhan KAZ

KUKHTA Vlada KSTR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHEENBAEV SKO

ALM

TURR

PVLR

RUS

ZHAKIYANOV

ASHIROV

BAZARBAYEV

SAGIYEV

SHASHKOV

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 12  (57kg) GAN Yuanmei CHN

NERGUI Oyun-erdene MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEVA SHY

AKMR

ATYR

ALMR

ZHMR

ALTAYEV

BURKITBAYAEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

MANAP

ZHUMANKULOV

29:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 13  (57kg) ABRAMOVA Daria RUS

SULTANKYZY Saniya KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV KARR

UZB

ALMR

KGZ

ALM

AHMETOVA

KURBANOV

SYUENISH

ZHEENBAEV

ASHIROV

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 14  (57kg) ABIKEEVA Aida NUR

KELIMBET Dametken KZOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SAGIYEV ATYR

ZHMR

ALMR

SHY

RUS

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHUMANKULOV

MANAP

ALTAYEV

SHASHKOV

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 15  (60kg) VOLOSENKO Rimma KAZ

ZHANG Rong CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TURR BAZARBAYEV IND

SKO

ALMR

UZB

PVLR

THAKUR

ZHAKIYANOV

SYUENISH

KURBANOV

SHANASHEVA

30:26

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 16  (60kg) MURAZIMOVA Liliya KSTR

SELINA Anastasiia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP KGZ

ALM

ZHMR

SHY

IND

ZHEENBAEV

ASHIROV

ZHUMANKULOV

ALTAYEV

THAKUR

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 17  (60kg) PARVEEN IND

SERIKOVA Zhanna KSTR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV TURR

TJK

KZOR

UZB

PVLR

BAZARBAYEV

UMAROV

ABAYKHAN

KURBANOV

SAGIYEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 18  (60kg) KODIROVA Rayhona UZB

IBRAGIMOVA Karina KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALM ASHIROV ALMR

RUS

IND

ATYR

KGZ

SYUENISH

SHASHKOV

THAKUR

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHEENBAEV

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 19  (69kg) AKBAEVA Bayan KAZ

YANG Liu CHN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATYR CHUNISHKALIEV KARR

TJK

ZHMR

UZB

TURR

AHMETOVA

UMAROV

ZHUMANKULOV

KURBANOV

BAZARBAYEV

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 20  (69kg) YUNUSOVA Shahnoza UZB

VOLNOVA Marina KAZ BLUE RSC R3 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND THAKUR KZOR

KGZ

AKMR

RUS

SKO

ABAYKHAN

ZHEENBAEV

BURKITBAYAEV

SHASHKOV

ZHAKIYANOV

17:20

17:20

17:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

14 21  (69kg) AZIZOVA Elmira RUS

ANJALI IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SYUENISH KARR

TURR

SHY

TJK

UZB

AHMETOVA

BAZARBAYEV

ALTAYEV

UMAROV

KURBANOV

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 22  (69kg) SHAKIMOVA Dariga KAZ

HOLOVA Idimoh TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVLR SHANASHEVA RUS

ALMR

ATYR

ALM

AKMR

SHASHKOV

MANAP

CHUNISHKALIEV

ASHIROV

BURKITBAYAEV

30:24

30:24

30:25

30:24

30:24

RED

BLUE

16 23  (75kg) RYABEC Nadezhda KAZ

BAZARBAEVA Moldir KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR ZHUMANKULOV KARR

TURR

SKO

PVLR

UZB

AHMETOVA

BAZARBAYEV

ZHAKIYANOV

SAGIYEV

KURBANOV

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27
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Code
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RED

BLUE

17 24  (75kg) SAWEETY Bora IND

BAKITZHAN Akerke KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZOR ABAYKHAN PVLR

KGZ

TJK

ATYR

AKMR

SHANASHEVA

ZHEENBAEV

UMAROV

CHUNISHKALIEV

BURKITBAYAEV

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

18 25  (75kg) BEGDILDA Araylym KAZ

GAPESHINA Elena RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KURBANOV KARR

SKO

ALMR

KGZ

IND

AHMETOVA

ZHAKIYANOV

MANAP

ZHEENBAEV

THAKUR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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