

II Republic of Kazakhstan President's CUP Nur-Sultan 2019 wome

Session Results

Session 2

ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	8	(51kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KARR	SHEKERBEKOVA Zhayna SHARAPOVA Liubov AHMETOVA	Judge 1:		RED SHANASHEVA	WP	5:0	30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR	THAKUR UMAROV SYUENISH ZHEENBAEV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	9	(51kg)		RED BLUE	VANLAL Duati ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya		IND ZHMR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		ZHAKIYANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM UZB PVLR RUS	ASHIROV KURBANOV SAGIYEV SHASHKOV BAZARBAYEV		0.0	28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
3	10	(51kg)		RED BLUE	RAHIMOVA Tursunoy KYZAYBAY Nazym		UZB KAZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	AKMR	BURKITBAYAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZHMR KGZ IND	UMAROV ZHUMANKULOV ZHEENBAEV THAKUR SYUENISH			28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30
4	11	(57kg)		RED BLUE	HODZHABEKOVA Ayzhan KUKHTA Vlada		KAZ KSTR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		ZHEENBAEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO ALM TURR PVLR	ZHAKIYANOV ASHIROV BAZARBAYEV SAGIYEV SHASHKOV			30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27
5	12	(57kg)		RED BLUE	GAN Yuanmei NERGUI Oyun-erdene		CHN MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PVLR	SHANASHEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR ATYR ALMR	ALTAYEV BURKITBAYAEV CHUNISHKALIEV MANAP ZHUMANKULOV			29:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
6	13	(57kg)		RED BLUE	ABRAMOVA Daria SULTANKYZY Saniya		RUS KAZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TJK	UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB ALMR KGZ	AHMETOVA KURBANOV SYUENISH ZHEENBAEV ASHIROV			29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
7	14	(57kg)		RED BLUE	ABIKEEVA Aida KELIMBET Dametken		NUR KZOR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PVLR	SAGIYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ZHMR ALMR SHY	CHUNISHKALIEV ZHUMANKULOV MANAP ALTAYEV SHASHKOV			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
8	15	(60kg)		RED BLUE	VOLOSENKO Rimma ZHANG Rong		KAZ CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		BAZARBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO ALMR UZB	THAKUR ZHAKIYANOV SYUENISH KURBANOV SHANASHEVA			30:26 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:26

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0

Report Created ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019 21:16



II Republic of Kazakhstan President's CUP Nur-Sultan 2019 wome

Session Results

Session 2

ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	16	(60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ALMR	MURAZIMOVA Liliya SELINA Anastasiia MANAP	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALM ZHMR	BLUE ZHEENBAEV ASHIROV ZHUMANKULOV ALTAYEV THAKUR	WP	5:0	27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
10	17	(60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RUS	PARVEEN SERIKOVA Zhanna SHASHKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND KSTR TURR TJK KZOR UZB	RED BAZARBAYEV UMAROV ABAYKHAN KURBANOV SAGIYEV	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	18	(60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ALM	KODIROVA Rayhona IBRAGIMOVA Karina ASHIROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS IND ATYR	BLUE SYUENISH SHASHKOV THAKUR CHUNISHKALIEV ZHEENBAEV	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30
12	19	(69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ATYR	AKBAEVA Bayan YANG Liu CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK ZHMR UZB	BLUE AHMETOVA UMAROV ZHUMANKULOV KURBANOV BAZARBAYEV	WP	4:1	27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30
13	20	(69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE IND	YUNUSOVA Shahnoza VOLNOVA Marina THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ AKMR RUS	BLUE ABAYKHAN ZHEENBAEV BURKITBAYAEV SHASHKOV ZHAKIYANOV	RSC	R3 3:	17:20 17:20 17:20 17:20 18:20 17:20
14	21	(69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ALMR	AZIZOVA Elmira ANJALI SYUENISH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TURR SHY TJK	RED AHMETOVA BAZARBAYEV ALTAYEV UMAROV KURBANOV	WP	4:1	29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28
15	22	(69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PVLR	SHAKIMOVA Dariga HOLOVA Idimoh SHANASHEVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ALMR ATYR ALM	RED SHASHKOV MANAP CHUNISHKALIEV ASHIROV BURKITBAYAEV	WP	5:0	30:24 30:24 30:25 30:24 30:24
16	23	(75kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ZHMR	RYABEC Nadezhda BAZARBAEVA Moldir ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TURR SKO PVLR	AHMETOVA BAZARBAYEV ZHAKIYANOV SAGIYEV KURBANOV	WP	4:1	28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0

Report Created ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019 21:16



Il Republic of Kazakhstan President's CUP Nur-Sultan 2019 wome

Session Results

Session 2

ЧТ 18 ИЮЛ 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	24	(75kg)		RED BLUE	SAWEETY Bora BAKITZHAN Akerke		IND KAZ	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KZOR	ABAYKHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ TJK ATYR	SHANASHEVA ZHEENBAEV UMAROV CHUNISHKALIEV BURKITBAYAEV		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
18	25	(75kg)		RED BLUE	BEGDILDA Araylym GAPESHINA Elena		KAZ RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	UZB	KURBANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKO ALMR KGZ	AHMETOVA ZHAKIYANOV MANAP ZHEENBAEV THAKUR		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0